BC Emergency Health Services

Cardiac Arrest

Premature, 1.5 kg (3.3 Ib)

Defibrillation

EPINEPHrine (IV)

EPINEPHrine (ETT)

Amiodarone (IV)

Lidocaine (1IV)

Lidocaine (ETT)

Sodium
Bicarbonate (IV)

Magnesium Sulfate (IV)

Calcium Chloride (IV)

Naloxone (IV)

Naloxone (ETT)

Values

3/61]

0.02 mg (20 mcg)

0.2 mg (200 mcg)

7.5 mg

1.5 mg

1.5 mg

1.5 mEq

75 mg

30 mg

0.2 mg (200 mcg)

0.2 mg (200 mcg)

Details

2 &4 J/kg

0.01 mg (10 mcg)/kg; Max 1 mg

0.1 mg (100 mcg)/kg; Max 10 mg

5 mg/kg; Max 300 mg

1 mg/kg

2 mg/kg

1 mEq/kg; May repeat

50 mg/kg; Max 4g

20 mg/kg; Max 500 mg

0.1 mg (100 mcg)/kg; Max 4 mg

0.2 mg (200 mcg)/kg; Max 4 mg
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